Data is subject to change without notice.
*Luminous Flux tolerance ±5% / **CCT Tolerance ±5%
LED CATALOGUE 2024-2025
338
43-FLOODSTAR
LED FLOODLIGHT
Housing Die-cast aluminum

Wattage
LED FLOODLIGHT FLOODSTAR 113F2-85-830/IP66
ORDERING CODE Ø L H
43-FLOODSTAR 113F2 320 330 373
Dimensions are in mm
43-FLOODSTAR 113F2-85-830 85W
43-FLOODSTAR 113F2-85-840 85W
43-FLOODSTAR 113F2-85-865 85W
SCHEMATIC
POLAR DIAGRAM
H
Ø
ORDERING GUIDE
43              FLOODSTAR   113F2    85      830    IP66
ORDERING EXAMPLE
Model
L
43-FLOODSTAR 113F2-120-830 120W
43-FLOODSTAR 113F2-120-840 120W
43-FLOODSTAR 113F2-120-865 120W